Greensburg Junior High

505 East Central Avenue
Greensburg Indiana 47240
Phone (812) 663-7523

Game Schedule

Fax (812)663-9425

Jr. High Soccer

07/21/20

2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 08/17/20 Jennings County Middle School (B)  6th/7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 08/18/20 Switzerland County Middle School 6th/7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Sat 08/22/20 Hauser Jr. High School 6th/7th/8th Away 2:00 pm
Mon 08/24/20 Jac-Cen-Del 6th/7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 08/25/20 Southwestern Shelby Jr. High 6th/7th/8th Home 5:00 pm

School

Thu 08/27/20 Madison Jr. High School 6th/7th/8th Away 5:30 pm
Tue 09/01/20 Jennings County Middle School (A)  6th/7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Tue 09/08/20 North Decatur Jr. High School 6th/7th/8th Home 5:30 pm
Thu 09/10/20 Greenfield Central Middle School 6th/7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Tue 09/15/20 Jennings County Middle School (A)  6th/7th/8th Away 5:30 pm
Mon 09/21/20 Jennings County Middle School (B)  6th/7th/8th Away 5:30 pm
*Conference

Printed on July 21, 2020



